Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louie Dove - (901242) - Leeds University Aquatics SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

24.25

54.76
2:04.84
4:45.08

36.63
1:28.72

25.19

58.46

32.23
1:18.67

2:34.75

SC Time

24.67
52.83
2:00.09
4:28.59
9:39.96
18:11.95
35.44
1:28.36
3:58.19
25.13
57.69
2:32.26
29.84
1:08.47
2:23.84

1:06.21

Converted
to SC

23.40

53.20
2:02.00
4:40.10

35.80
1:22.20

24.40

57.20

31.60
1:17.60

2:32.20

Converted
to LC

25.50
54.40
2:02.90
4:33.80
9:49.80
18:30.70
36.30
1:29.80
4:00.40
25.90
59.00
2:34.30
30.50
1:09.60
2:26.60

1:06.20

LC WA
Pts

641

626
545
460
355
313

690

605

390
282
399

SC WA
Pts

545
611
566
493
446
466
348
244
128
648
568
345
406
351
442
412

Date

25/02/24

10/02/24
23/06/24
18/12/22
23/02/19
17/11/18

24/02/24

23/02/24

22/02/20
18/11/17
17/11/18

Date

08/10/22
20/11/22
17/11/23
05/07/21
26/07/21
26/07/21
20/10/19
10/112/17
04/07/15
19/11/23
18/11/23
21/06/21
24/05/21
15/12/19
21/06/21
02/11/19

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-
24

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024

City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Glyn Mettam Memorial 'B' Grade Open Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-
24

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-
24

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet

Glyn Mettam Memorial 'B' Grade Open Meet

Meet

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
City of Bradford

City of Bradford

City of Bradford

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
City of Bradford Swimming Club

City of Bradford

City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free

City of Bradford Swimming Club

North East Region Open Championships (25m)

Venue

Sheffield

Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley Pool
Shipley Pool
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Sheffield
Sheffield
Shipley Pool
Shipley Pool
Shipley
Shipley Pool

Sheffield

Licence

NE240419

NE240025
NE240091
NE220857
NE190129
NE180825

NE240419

NE240419

NE200185
NE170901
NE180825

License

NE221235
NE222500
NE232392
LEX2988
LEX3591
LEX3591
NE192012
NE172397
NE151003
NE232392
NE232392
LEX2132
LEX1251
NE193128
LEX2132
NE192157
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