## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Louie Dove - (901242) - Leeds University Aquatics SC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	24.25	23.40	641	25/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023- 24	Sheffield	NE240419	1
100 Freestyle	54.76	53.20	626	10/02/24	Yorkshire SA Championships 2024	Leeds	NE240025	1
200 Freestyle	2:04.84	2:02.00	545	23/06/24	City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024	Sheffield	NE240091	1
400 Freestyle	4:45.08	4:40.10	460	18/12/22	City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet	Leeds	NE220857	3
50 Breaststroke	36.63	35.80	355	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	NE190129	1
100 Breaststroke	1:23.72	1:22.20	313	17/11/18	Glyn Mettam Memorial 'B' Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE180825	3
50 Butterfly	25.19	24.40	690	24/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023- 24	Sheffield	NE240419	1
100 Butterfly	58.46	57.20	605	23/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023- 24	Sheffield	NE240419	1
50 Backstroke	32.23	31.60	390	22/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Sheffield	NE200185	1
100 Backstroke	1:18.67	1:17.60	282	18/11/17	Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE170901	3
200 Individual Medley	2:34.75	2:32.20	399	17/11/18	Glyn Mettam Memorial 'B' Grade Open Meet	Sheffield	NE180825	3

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	24.67	25.50	545	08/10/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions	Leeds	NE221235	2
100 Freestyle	52.83	54.40	611	20/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield	NE222500	2
200 Freestyle	2:00.09	2:02.90	566	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	NE232392	2
400 Freestyle	4:28.59	4:33.80	493	05/07/21	City of Bradford	Shipley	LEX2988	0
800 Freestyle	9:39.96	9:49.80	446	26/07/21	City of Bradford	Shipley Pool	LEX3591	0
1500 Freestyle	18:11.95	18:30.70	466	26/07/21	City of Bradford	Shipley Pool	LEX3591	0
50 Breaststroke	35.44	36.30	348	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	NE192012	2
100 Breaststroke	1:28.36	1:29.80	244	10/12/17	Co Bradford Jingle Bell (A B Grade)	Bradford	NE172397	3
200 Breaststroke	3:58.19	4:00.40	128	04/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	NE151003	3
50 Butterfly	25.13	25.90	648	19/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	NE232392	2
100 Butterfly	57.69	59.00	568	18/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	NE232392	2
200 Butterfly	2:32.26	2:34.30	345	21/06/21	City of Bradford Swimming Club	Shipley Pool	LEX2132	0
50 Backstroke	29.84	30.50	406	24/05/21	City of Bradford	Shipley Pool	LEX1251	0
100 Backstroke	1:08.47	1:09.60	351	15/12/19	City of Bradford Winter Sprint with the Free	Shipley	NE193128	3
200 Individual Medley	2:23.84	2:26.60	442	21/06/21	City of Bradford Swimming Club	Shipley Pool	LEX2132	0
100 Individual Medley	1:06.21	1:06.20	412	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	NE192157	2